
  

  

Programme Changes  

September to December, 2022 

 Please note the following planned changes to the published schedules:    

Date  Swimming Pool Opening Time 
Monday 12 Sept 7:45pm 
Thursday 22 Sept 6:00pm 
Monday 3 Oct 6:30pm 
Thursday 6 Oct 6:30pm 
Monday 10 Oct 6:30pm 
Thursday 13 Oct 6:00pm 
Thursday 27 Oct 6:30pm 
Monday 7 Nov 6:30pm 
Tuesday 15 Nov 7:00pm 
Thursday 17 Nov 6:30pm 
Thursday 24 Nov 6:30pm 
Thursday 8 Dec 6:30pm 

  
 

DC Open Morning – Saturday 1 October – Sports Club opens later than 
usual at 12 noon. 
 
The Athletics Track and Astro 2 area will be closed for renovation from 4 
July until 30 October, 2022. The Tennis Courts will remain in operation. 
 
Full details of all programme changes may be viewed on the website 
live timetables.  
 
The Sports Club Team 


